
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Stepton - (40784) - Enfield Swim Squad - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:51.31 711 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

1:52.65 686 H 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

1:54.72 649 H 28/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

1:55.38 638 H 27/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

1:55.83 631 H 07/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Lboro Uni 2

1:56.87 614 F 01/11/08 London Region Champs Bexleyheath Lboro Uni 1

1:56.96 613 F 07/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Lboro Uni 2

1:57.36 607  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Lboro Uni 2

1:57.81 600 H 01/11/08 London Region Champs Bexleyheath Lboro Uni 1

1:58.68 586 H 30/03/08 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

1:58.85 584 H 12/03/11 Essex County Championships Southend Lboro Uni 2

1:59.90 569 H 24/03/07 Essex County Champs D Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:00.15 565 H 18/09/16 Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016 Loughton Bark & Dagen 3

2:00.97 554  19/05/07 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Lboro Uni 1

2:01.46 547 H 03/11/07 London Region Champs Barnet Lboro Uni 1

2:02.88 528 H 06/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Lboro Uni 2

2:07.74 470 H 11/02/06 Essex County Championship Walthamstow Lboro Uni 2

2:14.30 405 H 05/02/05 Essex County Championships Enfield Lboro Uni 2

2:20.14 356  10/04/04 Barnet Copthall Get Qualified Barnet Lboro Uni 2

2:21.77 344 H 07/03/04 Essex County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

2:24.53 325 H 22/11/03 Ealing Winter Open Meet Gurnell Lboro Uni 2

3:10.55 141 H 16/03/02 Essex County Champs Block C Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2
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1:51.31 711 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

1:52.65 686 H 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

1:58.85 584 H 12/03/11 Essex County Championships Southend Lboro Uni 2

2:02.88 528 H 06/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Lboro Uni 2

1:55.38 638 H 27/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

1:56.96 613 F 07/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Lboro Uni 2

1:55.83 631 H 07/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Lboro Uni 2

1:54.72 649 H 28/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

1:57.36 607  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Lboro Uni 2

1:56.87 614 F 01/11/08 London Region Champs Bexleyheath Lboro Uni 1

1:57.81 600 H 01/11/08 London Region Champs Bexleyheath Lboro Uni 1

1:58.68 586 H 30/03/08 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:01.46 547 H 03/11/07 London Region Champs Barnet Lboro Uni 1

2:00.97 554  19/05/07 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Lboro Uni 1

1:59.90 569 H 24/03/07 Essex County Champs D Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:07.74 470 H 11/02/06 Essex County Championship Walthamstow Lboro Uni 2

2:14.30 405 H 05/02/05 Essex County Championships Enfield Lboro Uni 2

2:20.14 356  10/04/04 Barnet Copthall Get Qualified Barnet Lboro Uni 2

2:21.77 344 H 07/03/04 Essex County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

2:24.53 325 H 22/11/03 Ealing Winter Open Meet Gurnell Lboro Uni 2

3:10.55 141 H 16/03/02 Essex County Champs Block C Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2
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